


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

String Theory - Kohala/Kona (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM

2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM

fid] title

[417] The strong subadditivity for the entanglement entropy and the
AdS/CFT correspondence.

[75] BRST quantization of string theory in pp-wave background with flux
[263] Origin of lower-dimensional pure-spinor superstrings

[65] Charged Strings and Spectrum-Generating Algebra

[43] The Proof of Ward Identities in HS Field Theory

[276] Super Yang-Mills theory from Supermatrix model

[299] Wilson Line Correlators in Noncommutative Gauge Theory

[431] T-duality of ZZ-branes

Page 1

presenter

Mr HIRATA, Tomoyoshi

Mr CHIZAKI, Yoichi

Dr MIZOGUCHI, Shun'ya
Dr SAITO, Takesi

Prof. ABDURRAHMAN, A
Dr MORITA, Takeshi

Dr NAGAOKA, Satoshi

Dr KUROKI, Tsunehide



