Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

String Theory - Kohala/Kona (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[417] The strong subadditivity for the entanglement entropy and the AdS/CFT correspondence.	Mr HIRATA, Tomoyoshi
2:15 PM	[75] BRST quantization of string theory in pp-wave background with flux	Mr CHIZAKI, Yoichi
2:30 PM	[263] Origin of lower-dimensional pure-spinor superstrings	Dr MIZOGUCHI, Shun'ya
2:45 PM	[65] Charged Strings and Spectrum-Generating Algebra	Dr SAITO, Takesi
3:00 PM	[43] The Proof of Ward Identities in HS Field Theory	Prof. ABDURRAHMAN, A
3:15 PM	[276] Super Yang-Mills theory from Supermatrix model	Dr MORITA, Takeshi
3:30 PM	[299] Wilson Line Correlators in Noncommutative Gauge Theory	Dr NAGAOKA, Satoshi
3:45 PM	[431] T-duality of ZZ-branes	Dr KUROKI, Tsunehide